06 Subat 2025 Persembe

5. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
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At ismi
1.KRAL YAZICI
1.ESYASAR
2.EGE ASLANI
2 ERTAY
3.KINIK BEYi
3.CUREKLICAS
4. ACARBAY
4 KOKSAL BEY
5.CUBUKBEY
5.MAVi SAFAK
6.KARAGOZBEYI
6.TOPRAK BEYi
7. KIRDETAY
7.ALISILAGELMS
8.CANMAVIM
8.CALDEREKIZI
9.HALIDAGA (Kosmaz)
9.CAKARTA
9.SOYLU YARIM
10.YILMASAHANEM
10.HAS BEYHAKAN (Kosmaz)
10.GUL DERYA
11.ZAVANIN KRALICESI
17.TELVE (Kosmaz)
19.ALTINSAC (Kosmaz)
21.CANSINTAY (Kosmaz)
24.GUNERI (Kosmaz)
25.SAHAVET (Kosmaz)

Kayitlar

Maiden/DHOW
1.)390.000 v
1.)93.600 ©

Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)

4yka  AYABAKAN- BEYAZ KELEBEK
4yaa SONALP- VAHDE
4yka  KARAZUM- HAZALIM
4yka  UGCANBEY - CANSUDE
4yaa GUNTAY - SABKAKZI
4yka  YUREKKAYA - SHAYATLI
4yaa  BICER- ANNBMINKZI
4yka  YUREKKAYA - NURSOY
4yka  TURBO- ATAKANBAHARI
4yaa  DILIRAN- SIVSEKBURCU
4yaa  DURVAZER- ASKFIRTINASI
4yda  TOMOZ BEY - TOPRAK KOKUSU
4yka  GURSU- BVEL SULTAN
4ykk  HZLITAY - MAYADAG
4yak  UCANOGLU- TATLIHABER
4ykk  BABA MEVLUT- CALICICEG]
4yaa  OVA-SERBETHANM
4yak  OZHABER- ZEREN
4yak  BILGEKURT - KOSENM
4ykk  YILMABASAR- DOLUDZGIN
4yka  KARABEDIR- KUPELIKZ
4yak  KAYAYUREKLI- FATOSCAN
4ykk  FRKYA - GECENN KRALICESI
4ykk  FRKYA - HEVSELKUSU
4ykk  SBVEND- EZONEHR
4ykk  ORQUN- SEKRETERR
4yak  ONURKAAN- NEDIVEM
4ykk  GURSU- SIVAYEFTAL

2)156.000 ¢

2)37.440 ¢

Siklet

61
62
60
60
60
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
56
58
56
58
56
56
56
58
56
56
58
56
56
56
56

Sahip
NAG. TOKMAK
ULA OZDEN
ERG. CAN
CEL. SENGIL
NAG. TOKMAK
BAT. SOLPAN
MUS. FIDAN
MEH. ALTIN
VEH. ALTUNBAS
HAY. KARAKOG
HUS. KARAGOZ
. HAL. KOCER
MUS. CAL
MUH. DARAVSHA
AHM ALTAY
ERD. BEKMEZCI
MUR. KARABULUT
MUH. DARAVSHA
OME. ALTIN
FER. SARAK
KAYAKAYA
MUS. SEKER
ALI BAKIR
AHM KORKMAZ
HED. POLAT
MUH. DOGUKAN
GOR. GEDIKOGLU
M KUR. EMIN

58 kg,

3.78.000 ¢
3)18720 ¢

Antrenérii
RES.KAYA
B.TANRIKULU
B.TANRIKULU
S.YANMAZ
RES.KAYA
MAKALIN
B.TANRIKULU
HUS.KARABULUT
S.ALTUNBAS
B.TANRIKULU
SUL.ASLAN
S.CELIKMAN
MERT KORKMAZ
D.ALTIN
AYC.POLAT
YYILDIZ
UB.DEMR
D.ALTIN
D.ALTIN
U.YOGURTCU
TATES
HAVZA KAYA
S.AKCI
K KORKMAZ
MTEKPETEK
H.KARABULUT
N.YILDIRIM
H.YUZBASI

Antalya Hipdromu (13. Yanis Giinii)

1200 Kum

HP
34
33
34
28
31
22
31
11

32

31
11
26
26
31
30
26
31
32
15
30
30

4)39.000 ¢
4)9360 ¢

Son6Y.

-22521

3-2450

2-3326
32-0607
3-2433
8845
6636-48
70-709
00-0
5-31

9
7

6
3
839-054
2
0726-89
8-6870
567874
945-368

20

60-432
89-35
22-34
58574-
668057
050-
4358-

Son Kosu Tarihi

23.01.2025
23.01.2025
23.01.2025
23.01.2025
23.01.2025
23.01.2025
23.01.2025
23.01.2025
11.09.2024
23.01.2025
23.01.2025

23.01.2025

30.01.2025

31.01.2025
30.01.2025
30.01.2025
16.01.2025
03.08.2024
30.01.2025
09.01.2025
30.01.2025
30.01.2025
01.10.2024
30.01.2025
30.01.2025



